
ASSEMBLY & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

READ AND SAVE THIS INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE USE

INc4b040_US_CA

835-439



-1-



-2-



-3-

EN: The hydraulic cylinder 
has a cap on the top of it 
that must be removed prior 
toassembly
FR: Le cylindre hydraulique 
a un bouchon sur le dessus 
qui doit être retiré avant le 
montage.




